PIANCA

PISOLO BED

STRUCTURE

Upholstered headboard and bedframe, made of particles board panels and solid wood, rivestiti
upholstered with expanded polyurethane and covered with double fabric lining; or wooden
headboard and bed frame made of lacquered ecoveneered particle board panels and edges.

Bed frame coverings in removable fabric or fixed leather and Eco-leather.

Fixed slat base made of metal frame and wood slats.

Trundle bad is supplied for mattress H 13| W 80 | D 186 cm. The opening side of the trundle
bed can be decided during the installation.

DIMENSIONS

BED WITH HEADBOARD

PLATFORM BED

HEIGHT OF BED FRAME

Concealed adjustable feet

WITH LOOSE SLAT BASE

90 x 190
90 x 200
100 x 190
100 x 200

W 100
W 100
W 109
W 109

WITH LOOSE SLAT BASE

90 x 190
90 x 200
100 x 190
100 x 200

W 100
W 100
W 109
W 109

D201
D211

D201
D211

D201
D211
D201
D211

cm
cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm
cm

12

55
31

Opening of the Trundle bed
180 cm minimum space nedeed for W 90 cm slat base,

189 cm minimum space nedeed for W 100 cm slat base.
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